
Marengo County Schools Board Approved 6/20/24
2024-2025 Meeting Schedule

CENTRAL OFFICE
ADMINISTRATORS’

MEETING
PRINCIPALS’ MEETING BOARDWORK SESSIONS BOARDMEETINGS

Times/Dates are subject to change Times/Dates are subject to change Times/Dates are subject to change
* Pending Board Approval

Change in Date

Times/Dates are subject to change
* Pending Board Approval

Change in Date

none None Thursday, June 20, 2024

none None Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Thursday, July 25, 2024

none None Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Thursday, August 22, 2024

Thursday, September 5, 2024 Wednesday, September 18, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Thursday, September 26, 2024

Thursday, October 3, 2024 Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Thursday, October 10, 2024 Thursday, October 24, 2024

Thursday, November 7, 2024 Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Thursday, November 7, 2024 Thursday, November 21, 2024

Thursday, December 5, 2024 Wednesday, December 18, 2024 None Thursday, December 19, 2024

Thursday, January 2, 2025 Wednesday, January 15, 2025 *Tuesday, January 14, 2025 *Thursday, January 23, 2025

Thursday, February 6, 2025 Wednesday, February 19, 2025 *Tuesday, February 11, 2025 *Thursday, February 27, 2025

Thursday, March 6, 2025 Wednesday, March 19, 2025 *Tuesday, March 11, 2025 *Thursday, March 20, 2025

Thursday, April 3, 2025 Wednesday, April 16, 2025 *Tuesday, April 8, 2025 *Thursday, April 24, 2025

Thursday, May 1, 2025 Thursday, May 1, 2025 *Tuesday, May 13, 2025 *Tuesday, May 20, 2025


